Francks Angel Cafe Menu
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The place from Salt Lake City offers 75 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of $9.4.
Nestled in the heart of Cottonwood Heights, UT, Sumac Cafe is a beloved Persian restaurant known for its
exceptional cuisine and warm atmosphere, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.9 stars. Open from 11:00
AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a delightful meal. For those wishing to plan ahead, feel free to call
(801) 733-4444 to check the restaurant’s status or to reserve your table. Sumac Cafe offers a diverse menu,
featuring halal options alongside a variety of healthy dishes. If you're interested in exploring similar dining
experiences, be sure to check out Zaferan Café and Root'd Cafe. We invite you to share your experiences with
others!.
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Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB

Sauces

HOLLANDAISE

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Main Course
GHEYMEH

Mexican Dishes

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Main

KOOBIDEH WRAP

Bread

PITA

Beverage

COKE PRODUCT

$19.0

$17.0

$11.0

$2.0

Special Tea

SAFFRON TEA

Salads And Wraps

SHIRAZI SALAD $5.0

Popular Items

GROUND BEEF KABOB $14.9
Kabobs - Chicken Kabobs
CORNISH HEN KABOB $19.0

Vegetarian Side Dishes
NOON PANEER SABZI $6.0

Featured Drink
DOOGH (YOGURT DRINK)

Hors D'oeuvres
FILET MIGNON KABOB $20.7

Combo Plates

VAZIRI KABOB $19.0

Specialty Coffees

HOUSE COFFEE

Homemade Lemonade
GINGER MINT LEMONADE $6.0

Sholeh Zard

SHOLEH ZARD
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Softs & Mixers

FRUIT JUICE

Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $6.0

Chef's Special Menu

FESENJOON $18.0

Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES

Chicken Kabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $14.0

Raw & Cured

DOLMAS $6.0

Kabob Selection

SOLTANI KABOB $25.0

Natural Frozen Yogurt
SMALL

Stews & Rice
GHORMEH SABZI $17.0

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
GARDEN SALAD $6.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER
ICED TEA

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY
LENTIL SOUP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
MIRZA GHASEMI

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Kabobs

SAFFRON MARINATED FILET
MIGNON KABOB

KOOBIDEH KABOB

Beef Kabobs

BARG KABOB
SHISH KABOB

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB
BAKLAVA

Entrées

MAST O MUSIR
TORSHEE

I\'--._.-r"'/ ZEITOON PARVARDEH

$6.9
$6.0

$9.0

$19.5

$15.0

$20.0
$18.0

$3.0

$6.9
$5.0
$6.0
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Desserts

SAFFRON ICE CREAM SMALL
SAFFRON ICE CREAM LARGE
BASTANI ZAFFERANI

Side Dishes

MAST

RICE

SUMAC SALAD
BORANI BADEMJAN

Dessert
TIRAMISU
RICE PUDDING
CREPES
SHOLE ZARD

Starters

KASHK BADEMJOON
MAST MOUSIR
KASHKE BADEMJAN
MAST O KHIYAR

Beverages
COKE PRODUCTS
PERSIAN TEA
SAFFRON TEA
DOOGH

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

$4.0
$6.0

$3.0

$8.0
$6.0

$4.0

$5.7
$5.0
$9.0
$5.0

$2.0
$3.0
$3.0

MEDITERRANEAN
DESSERT
FRENCH

Appetizer

MIRZA GHASEMEE
TAHDEEG

NOON, PANEER & SABZEE
MASTO KHEEYAR
BOORANI BADEMJAN

Ingredients Used
BEEF

CHEESE

GARLIC

FRUIT

YOGURT

$10.3
$10.0
$9.2
$5.7
$6.9

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PANINI
DESSERTS
TOSTADAS
ICE CREAM

CHICKEN

BREAD

APPETIZER

SALAD

CHICKEN WRAP

LAMB

$11.0
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Francks Angel Cafe

2577 E Bengal Blvd, Salt Lake Opening Hours:

City, United States Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -19:00

Made with Menu
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