





https://menuweb.menu 2577 E Bengal Blvd, Salt Lake City, United States +18017334444,+18015420797 - http://sumaccafeslc.com/









The place from Salt Lake City offers **75** different **courses and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$9.4. Nestled in the heart of Cottonwood Heights, UT, Sumac Cafe is a beloved Persian restaurant known for its exceptional cuisine and warm atmosphere, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.9 stars. Open from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a delightful meal. For those wishing to plan ahead, feel free to call (801) 733-4444 to check the restaurant's status or to reserve your table. Sumac Cafe offers a diverse menu, featuring halal options alongside a variety of healthy dishes. If you're interested in exploring similar dining experiences, be sure to check out Zaferan Café and Root'd Cafe. We invite you to share your experiences with others!.

Toast Special Tea

FRENCH TOAST SAFFRON TEA

Lamb Salads And Wraps

LAMB SHANK \$19.0 SHIRAZI SALAD \$5.0

Chicken Popular Items

CHICKEN KEBAB GROUND BEEF KABOB \$14.9

Sauces Kabobs - Chicken Kabobs

HOLLANDAISE CORNISH HEN KABOB \$19.0

Beef Dishes Vegetarian Side Dishes

FILET MIGNON NOON PANEER SABZI \$6.0

Soft Drinks Featured Drink

JUICE DOOGH (YOGURT DRINK)

Main Course Hors D'oeuvres

GHEYMEH \$17.0 FILET MIGNON KABOB \$20.7

Mexican Dishes Combo Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS VAZIRI KABOB \$19.0

Main Specialty Coffees

KOOBIDEH WRAP \$11.0 HOUSE COFFEE

Bread Homemade Lemonade

PITA GINGER MINT LEMONADE \$6.0

Beverage Sholeh Zard

COKE PRODUCT \$2.0 SHOLEH ZARD

Softs & Mixers FRUIT JUICE		Non A	Icoholic Drinks	
Salads And Side Order	rs	Soups		
Condiments And Sauc	Ses	SOUP OF		\$6.9 \$6.0
Chef's Special Menu	\$18.0	Starte FRENCH F		\$9.0
Wings And Sides	41010	Hot Dr	_	ψ3.0
Chicken Kabobs		COFFEE		
Raw & Cured	\$14.0	MIGNON K	MARINATED FILET (ABOB	\$19.5
Kabob Selection	\$6.0	Beef K	abobs	\$15.0
SOLTANI KABOB Motural Erazan Vagurt	\$25.0	BARG KAI		\$20.0 \$18.0
Natural Frozen Yogurt		Mixed KEBAB	Specialties	
Stews & Rice GHORMEH SABZI	\$17.0	BAKLAVA Entrée	S	\$3.0
Salads HOUSE SALAD GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0		MAST O MUSIR TORSHEE ZEITOON PARVARDEH	\$6.9 \$5.0 \$6.0

VEGETARIAN

4-		
		v
	3	

Desserts		MEDITERRANEAN	
SAFFRON ICE CREAM SMALL	\$4.0	DESSERT	
SAFFRON ICE CREAM LARGE	\$6.0	FRENCH	
BASTANI ZAFFERANI		Appetizer	
Side Dishes		MIRZA GHASEMEE	\$10.3
MAST	\$3.0	TAHDEEG	\$10.0
RICE		NOON, PANEER & SABZEE	\$9.2
SUMAC SALAD	\$8.0	MASTO KHEEYAR	\$5.7
BORANI BADEMJAN	\$6.0	BOORANI BADEMJAN	\$6.9
Dessert		Ingredients Used	
TIRAMISU		BEEF	
RICE PUDDING		CHEESE	
CREPES		GARLIC	
SHOLE ZARD	\$4.0	FRUIT	
		YOGURT	
Starters		There Tames Of Diele	
KASHK BADEMJOON	\$5.7	These Types Of Dishe	! S
MAST MOUSIR	\$5.0	Are Being Served	
KASHKE BADEMJAN	\$9.0	PANINI	
MAST O KHIYAR	\$5.0	DESSERTS	
D		TOSTADAS	
Beverages		ICE CREAM	
COKE PRODUCTS		CHICKEN	
PERSIAN TEA	\$2.0	BREAD	
SAFFRON TEA	\$3.0	APPETIZER	
DOOGH	\$3.0	SALAD	
De ataumant Oataa		CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.0
Restaurant Category		LAMB	



Francks Angel Cafe

2577 E Bengal Blvd, Salt Lake City, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -19:00 S17.99

S16.99

S16.99

S16.99

S16.99

S21.99

Made with Menu